
Junior School April – May        

2015 

 

Dates for your Diary 

 
 Friday 24th April. 

Debating Club trip to Leinster 

House 

 

 Saturday 25 April 

P2 Holy Communion 
 

 Monday 27 April 

P2 trip to National Art Gallery  
 

 Wednesday 29 April 

K1, K2, P1, P4Windyridge 

Garden Centre visit  

P5 Visit to Marsh’s Library 

 

 Thursday 30 April 

American Studies Exhibition   

 

 Monday 4 May 

No school! 
 

 Wednesday 6 May 

Family Tennis Night 

(Weather permitting) 

 

 Friday 8 May 

PTA Golf Classic  

 

 Wednesday 13 May 

Sports Day 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 Friday 15 May 

Art Exhibition @ 6.00 

Barbeque @ 6.00 

Summer Music Concert @7.30 

 
 Tuesday 19 May 

K1 & K2 Trip to UCD 

 
 Thursday 21 May 

K2 Afternoon Tea 

P4 trip to Avon Ri 

 
 Thurs 21 – Fri 22 May 

P6 Friday 22 May 

New K1 ‘s visit 

 
 Monday 25 May 

P2 Trip to Squirrel Scramble  

 

 Wednesday 27 May  

P6 Graduation @ 7.00 pm 

 

 Thursday 28 May 

P3 Trip to Tayto Park 

 

 Friday 29 May 

School Finishes!!! 
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